
Vote Center 

Counties 
ePollBook 

Vendor 
Clerk Email Phone 

Blackford KNOWiNK Derinda Shady dshady@blackfordcounty.com 765-348-1130 

Carroll ES&S Andrea Miller ccclerk@carrollcountyin.gov 765-564-4485  

Cass Hart 
InterCivic 

Beth Liming beth.liming@co.cass.in.us 574-753-2194  

Clay KNOWiNK Vickie Wheeler vickie@claycountyin.gov 812-448-9025 

Elkhart ES&S Wendy Hudson whudson@elkhartcounty.com 574-523-2233 
 

Floyd Decision 
Support 

Christina 
(Christy) M. 
Eurton 

ceurton@floydcounty.in.gov 812-948-5411 

Hancock ES&S Marcia R. 
Moore 

mrmoore@hancockcoingov.org (317) 477-1109 
 

Johnson ES&S Sue Anne 
Misiniec  

smisiniec@co.johnson.in.us  
 

317-346-4450  

Miami ES&S Tawna Leffel-
Sands 

tleffel@miamicountyin.gov 765-472-3901x256 

Noble KNOWiNK Shelly 
Mawhorter 

smawhorter@nobleco.org (260) 636-2736 
 

Switzerland KNOWiNK Kim Hambrick clerk@switzerlandcountycourthouse.org 
 

812.427.4415 

Tippecanoe Robis Christa Coffey ccoffey@tippecanoe.in.gov 
 

765-423-9326, 
9724  
 

Vanderburgh Decision 
Support 

Debbie Stucki Clerk@vanderburghgov.org 812-435-5160 
 

Vigo Decision 
Support 

David Crockett dave.crockett@vigocounty.in.gov 
 

812-462-3211  

Wabash ES&S Elaine Martin clerkmartin@wabashcounty.in.gov  260-563-0061 
x1230 

Wayne Hart 
InterCivic 

Debra Berry clerk@co.wayne.in.us (765) 973-9220 
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